
From: Devlin, Lotte
To: 'Vavrina, Dan' <DVavrina@aamva.org>
CC: Phelps, Annie L <Annie.Phelps@scdmv.net>

Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net>
Adams, Ursula R <Ursula.Adams@SCDMV.net>
Valenta, Val <Val.Valenta@scdmv.net>

Date: 8/17/2005 1:28:48 PM
Subject: RE: AAMVA SAVE Survey

Attachments: AAMVA SAVE Survey.doc

Dan,

Here is SC's response to the SAVE survey, coordinated with Ursula Adams from Ms. Phelps' program area.

Lotte Devlin
Policy and Planning Administrator
SC Department of Motor Vehicles
Office: 803.896.4879
Mobile: 803.609.4852
Fax: 803.896.9979
P.O. Box 1498
Blythewood, SC 29016

Original Message
From: Vavrina, Dan [mailto:DVavrina@aamva.org]
Sent: Thursday, July 28, 2005 12:52 PM
To: rhowell@dps.state.al.us; cterling@dps.state.al.us; kerry_hennings@admin.state.ak.us; shelly_mellott@admin.state.ak.us; Stanton, 

Stacey; LBrown@azdot.gov; preston.means@rev.state.ar.us; susan.sims@rev.state.ar.us; Borucki, Joan; 
JmcClellan@dmv.ca.gov; jvecchi@spike.dor.state.co.us; Monson, Steve; Barbara.Tanuis@dmvct.org; Joseph. 
Ciotto@dmvct.org; wallace.edmanson@state.de.us; Shahan, Michael; joan.saleh@dc.gov; corey.buffo@dc.gov; 
robyd@hsmv.state.fl.us; Lambert.Sandra@hsmv.state.fl.us; rjohnson@dmvs.ga.gov; lstrickland@dmvs.ga.gov; 
Kamimura, Dennis; dmau@honolulu.gov; lynn.rhodes@itd.idaho.gov; ed.pemble@itd.idaho.gov; blangen@ilsos.net; 
jwilson@ilsos.net; sleak@bmv.in.gov; credman@bmv.state.in.us; terry.dillinger@dot.iowa.gov; shirley.andre@dot.state. 
ia.us; alan_anderson@kdor.state.ks.us; terry_mitchell@kdor.state.ks.us; Steve.Coffey@ky.gov; Sonia.Sanders@ky.gov; 
cdorris@dps.state.la.us; rmarson@dps.state.la.us; Robert.O'Connell@maine.gov; Chip.Gavin@maine.gov; 
jcolden@mdot.state.md.us; pdantuono@mdot.state.md.us; rhoward@mdot.state.md.us; kmorton@mdot.state.md.us; 
Erin.Deveney@state.ma.us; Sebestyen, Steven; Wartella, Mike; Ueberrothg@michigan.gov; patricia.mccormack@state. 
mn.us; vicki.albu@state.mn.us; jrigby@mdps.state.ms.us; tlockwood@mdps.state.ms.us; Norma.Hensiek@dor.mo.gov; 
Stephen.Ahlers@dor.mo.gov; gnoose@mt.gov; aoppedahl@mt.gov; Neth, Beverly; pphillips@notes.state.ne.us; 
rbavaro@dmv.state.nv.us; dwilson@dmv.state.nv.us; khale@safety.state.nh.us; beecherv@safety.state.nh.us; Steve. 
Robertson@dot.state.nj.us; William.Donahue@dot.state.nj.us; keith.perry@state.nm.us; frank.estrada@state.nm.us; 
Martinez, Ray; jhill@dmv.state.ny.us; gtatum@dot.state.nc.us; whurder@dot.state.nc.us; sworrel@state.nd.us; 
Magnusson, Keith; Caltrider, Franklin; cwilliams@dps.state.oh.us; pcrisp@dps.state.ok.us; karen.gentry@dps.state.ok. 
us; McClellan, Tom; Lorna.C.Youngs@odot.state.or.us; Serian, Betty; rbickley@state.pa.us; johndt@dmv.state.ri.us; 
rossannh@dmv.state.ri.us; Phelps, Annie L; Adams, Marcia S; cindy.gerber@state.sd.us; jane.schrank@state.sd.us; 
Larry.Large@state.tn.us; lisa.night@state.tn.us; judy.brown@txdps.state.tx.us; angela.parker@txdps.state.tx.us; 
jlaws@utah.gov; nrolfe@utah.gov; michael.smith@state.vt.us; howard.deal@state.vt.us; joanne.bilodeau@state.vt.us; 
Grim, Karen; Sharon.Brown@dmv.virginia.gov; Stephens, Fred; Jfellows@dol.wa.gov; dbolyard@dot.state.wv.us; 
sdale@dot.state.wv.us; lynne.judd@dot.state.wi.us; patrick.fernan@dot.state.wi.us; john.cox@dot.state.wy.us; debra. 
ornelas@dot.state.wy.us

Cc: AAMVA Board; Regional VPs; Wolfsohn, Tom; Walker, Pam; Kocken, Harold; Hanchulak, Denise; Lewis-Pickett, Linda; Mills, Joy
Subject: AAMVA SAVE Survey
Importance: High

<< Message: Untitled Attachment >> << File: AAMVA SAVE Survey.doc >> << File: 2005 Neg Rule 
Contact List.xls >>
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